Rule 4 34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For official use

LT 1]

Company Number

07881558 |

Insert full name of ITmberfirst Limited
company

Insert full names

and addresses Bnan Baker

of Kingston Smuth & Partners LLP

Devonshire House
60 Goswell Road
London

ECIM 7AD

Insertdate the Ilqmdator of the above named company attach a statement of the company's affairs

as at 24" July 2013

Signed M

Date 24" July 2013

Presenter's name, Brian Baker

address and
reference Kingston Smith & Partners LLP

(fany) Devonshire House

60 Goswell Road

London
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Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affarrs of Timberfirst Limited
on the 24" July 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for
winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full name V’é M\] fr‘t\lm P(N

I
Signed ; & 1/\\)\“/‘_‘

Dated Z‘{'{/?/Zo f?




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

None

Assets subject to floating charge

None

Uncharged Assets

Cash at Bank

Cffice Equipment and furmiture
Bespoke Software

Book Debts

Rent Deposit

Estimated jotal asset;zval ble for preferential creditors
Slgnatu%‘ir \I, Date ) “{!/ 7{/ ZO I?

|

Book Value Estimated to
£ Realise
£

12,037 12,037

54,100 3,000
Unknown Unknown

21,939 21,939
7,765 Nil

95,842 36,977




A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {carned from page A)

Liabihities
Preferential creditors -

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated surplus/deficit to floating charge creditor

Estimated prescribed part of net property {brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

HMRC

Trade Creditors

Estimated deficiency to unsecured creditors
Estimated deficit to floating charge creditor

Estimated total deficit to Creditors

Issued and called up capitat

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Esbmated to
realise

£

36,977

36,977

NIl

36,977

36,977

0

29,360
32,450

36,977

(61,810}

500

{24,833}
0

(24,833)

(500)

(25,333)

|
Signature AX—‘\JL/( N —
o

N
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